CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LSM4-
The LSM4 Cascade is a surface-mounted, high-performance LED wall light
that offers excellent illumination of walls and walkways in a stylish yet rugged
design. The LSM4 Cascade is meticulously carved from a solid brass ingot using
fully automated CNC machinery. The shock-proof glass lens is machined into

[30] 3000K, 80 CRI
LSM4 CASCADE
ORDERING GUIDE: LSM4  L (LED) SM (SURFACE MOUNT) 4 (SERIES)
Prefix
LSM4
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
[PC] Powder Coat Custom Color
(Contact Factory for Color Options)
QUICK SPEC SKU   LSM4-NG-4-279-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
CAT. #: LSM4-
WATTAGE
[2] 2 Watts
[4] 4 Watts
BODY
[G] Grooves
[NG] No Grooves
INCLUDED IN BASE PRICE QUICK SPEC (See Below)
CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
BUG Rating        B0 U1 G0
LSM4 CASCADE
PHOTOMETRIC OVERVIEW
Information based on 3000K. To download more in-depth IES photometric data, visit https://auroralight.com/product/lsm4-cascade/
CAT. #: LSM4-